
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 68.8 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 68.8

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Grove St (South) 0.4 0.0 R Grove St (South) 0.4

0.4 R Mill St/Westside Rd 0.8 0.4 R Mill St/Westside Rd 0.8

1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 1.2 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

10.6 L Dry Creek Rd 2.9 10.6 L Dry Creek Rd 2.9

13.5 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 13.5 > Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

15.3 R Rockpile Rd 10.9 15.3 R Rockpile Rd 10.9

26.2 At end, return 10.8 26.2 At end, return 10.8

37.0 L Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8 37.0 L Skaggs Springs Rd 1.8

38.9 > Dry Creek Rd 1.5 38.9 > Dry Creek Rd 1.5

40.4 L Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 40.4 L Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2

45.5 > S Cloverdale Blvd 0.4 45.5 > S Cloverdale Blvd 0.4

45.9 Starbucks, return 0.1 45.9 Starbucks, return 0.1

46.0 L Santana Dr 0.2 46.0 L Santana Dr 0.2

46.2 R Asti Rd 4.5 46.2 R Asti Rd 4.5

50.6 > Geyserville Ave 3.6 50.6 > Geyserville Ave 3.6

54.2 L Hwy-128 E 0.9 54.2 L Hwy-128 E 0.9

55.1 R Hwy-128 3.7 55.1 R Hwy-128 3.7

58.8 L Geysers Rd 0.6 58.8 L Geysers Rd 0.6

59.4 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 59.4 R Red Winery Rd 2.4

61.8 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 61.8 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

62.1 R Hwy-128 0.5 62.1 R Hwy-128 0.5

62.6 > Alexander Valley Rd 3.3 62.6 > Alexander Valley Rd 3.3

66.0 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1 66.0 L Healdsburg Ave 1.1

67.1 R Grove St 1.7 67.1 R Grove St 1.7

68.8 E City Hall 68.8 E City Hall

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18924653 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18924653

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Rockpile and some Rockpile and some

Healdsburg City Hall 
401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


